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ASSURANCE® UNSUPPORTED 
LATEX, FLOCK LINED WITH 
HONEYCOMB GRIP - 18 MIL
•  Flock lining provides easy on and off, plus moisture absorption
•  Rolled cuff adds additional strength to cuff edge for longer glove 

life and prevents liquid run-off
•  Honeycomb pattern for an enhanced grip
• Silicone Free

 

APPLICATIONS
• Janitorial 
• Sanitation 
• General maintenance

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
It is strongly advised to not wash and re-use these gloves when they 
are used to protect against chemical products

TECHNICAL DATA 
MATERIAL Natural rubber latex / Cotton

COLOR  Yellow

CUFF STYLE Beaded rolled

SIZES S - XXL

PACKAGING 12 per dozen, 12 dozen per case

CASE 12.6” x 10.9” x 13.0” / 32cm x 27.6cm x 33.0cm

CASE WEIGHT S M L XL XXL

20.9 lbs 
9.5 kg

23.5 lbs 
10.7 kg

25.0 lbs 
11.3 kg

27.7 lbs 
12.6 kg

27.7 lbs 
12.6 kg

COO Malaysia
 
ELONGATION INFORMATION 

BEFORE AGING AFTER ACCELERATED AGING
Tensile Strength 

(minimum)
Elongation 
(minimum)

Tensile Strength 
(minimum)

Elongation 
(minimum)

(Mpa) % (Mpa) %

13 600 7.5 375

BARCODES 
ITEM BAG DOZEN CASE

 48-L185Y/XXL --- 01616314038235 02616314038235

 48-L185Y/XL --- 01616314034992 02616314034992

 48-L185Y/L --- 01616314034961 02616314034961

 48-L185Y/M --- 01616314034978 02616314034978

 48-L185Y/S --- 01616314034985 02616314034985

DIMENSIONS (in/cm) 
S M L XL XXL

A 12.0 / 30.5 12.0 / 30.5 12.0 / 30.5 12.0 / 30.5 12.0 / 30.5

B 3.7 / 9.3 4.1 / 10.3 4.4 / 11.1 4.7 / 11.9 5.1 / 13.0
Palm Thickness: 0.45mm
Cuff Thickness: 0.40mm

Finger Tip Thickness: 0.48mm
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